8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

10:30am

10:55am

11:30am
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
2:15pm

2:30pm

4:30pm

4:45 - 5:00pm

W

CABARRUS COUNTY
Career and Leadership Institute

July 13, 2023

Arrival of group at Charlotte Motor Speedway
Welcome - Greg Walter, General Manager
Van tour of Speedway and Track

Load Bus for Cabarrus County Governmental
Building

Cabarrus County Convention and Visitors
Bureau Presentation

Lunch

Ashlie Shanley, Cabarrus County District Attorney
Cabarrus Chamber Presentation

Walk to Cabarrus Center

Tour of Cabarrus Center

Load Bus

Westrock Coffee Tour - Tracie Hampton, SR Vice
President of Human Resources

Depart Westrock Coffee

Arrive at Charlotte Motor Speedway for Pick up



