

July 13, 2023

8:00 am	Arrival of group at Charlotte Motor Speedway
8:30 am	Welcome - Greg Walter, General Manager
9:00 am	Van tour of Speedway and Track
10:30am	Load Bus for Cabarrus County Governmental Building
10:55am	Cabarrus County Convention and Visitors Bureau Presentation
11:30am	Lunch
12:15pm	Ashlie Shanley, Cabarrus County District Attorney
12:30pm	Cabarrus Chamber Presentation
1:15pm	Walk to Cabarrus Center
1:30pm	Tour of Cabarrus Center
2:15pm	Load Bus
2:30pm	Westrock Coffee Tour - Tracie Hampton, SR Vice President of Human Resources
4:30pm	Depart Westrock Coffee
4:45 - 5:00pm	Arrive at Charlotte Motor Speedway for Pick up